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The following Training Providers have met the standards and requirements
as laid out in the PYA GUEST®© Guidelines and in accordance with the signed
Terms and Conditions for Accreditation Agreement for recognition, to offer

the courses listed. The Principal has agreed to uphold these standards in
training, with regular reviews and audits from the PYA. The GUEST®©
Guidelines and the Terms and Condition for Accreditation documents are
available from the PYA on request. www.guest-program.com

Pod

'$ MPT

NEW ZEALAND

Food & W

Rev 35111016

VERTIAR PROITRIIG, VARG

ik

INTERIOR
TRAINING

ACADEMY

SuperYachting
per Yacl -

|

Do UKSA

e i = bluewater
1M YIAREGGIC SINCE 1958 ﬁ HE B =B N (EEeam

( WARSASH T
ACADEMY @ FOSPITA|

MAHURANGI

e TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

-
(? The Cocktail Guru

PYA Modules leading to a Certificate of Competence
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PYA Yacht Interior Introduction Module

PYA Yacht Interior Basic Food Service Module

PYA Wine Bartending & Mixology Introduction Module
PYA Yacht Interior Administration and HR Module

PYA Yacht Interior Advanced Service Module 1

PYA Yacht Interior Advanced Service Module 2

PYA Yacht Interior Advanced Housekeeping & Valet Services Module
PYA Yacht Interior Advanced Laundry Service Module
PYA Floristry & Plant Maintenance Module

PYA Barista & Hot Beverages Module

PYA Advanced Wine Appreciation Module 1

PYA Advanced Wine Appreciation Module 2

PYA Advanced Bartending & Mixology Module 1

PYA Advanced Bartending & Mixology Module 2

PYA Yacht Interior Leadership & Management Module
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SOUTH AFRICA

Super Yachting South
Africa | Cape Town

TURKEY

D-Marin | Didim

UK

Warsash Super Yacht
Academy **| Southampton
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Maritime Skills Academy
** Dover & Fort Lauderdale

USA
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MPT
| Fort Lauderdale

The Cocktail Guru
| Fort Lauderdale & Rhode Island
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Training Provider

Website link

Email and contact details for enquiries

Named Principal

Australian Super Yacht Crew - Sydney

www.SuperyachtCrewTraining.com.au

donna@superyachtcrew.com.au

Donna Morris

Interior Training Academy - Juan Les Pins

Lucy Hogan training@abacus-march.com

Terry Gilmore

Fine Wine Works — Vence (France) & Palma

Contact: info@finewineworks.com

Helen Brotherton

Magnums Butler Academy- Juan Les Pins

Contact: josephine@magnumsbutlers.com

Josephine lve

The Crew Academy - Golfe Juan

www.thecrewacademy.com

Charlotte Roch info@thecrewacademy.com

Andrew Roch

De Felice Agenzia Marittima - Viareggio

Ida De Felice

Luxury Hospitality (ex-1YS) - Amsterdam

Www.iys-nl.com

p.vogel@luxuryhospitalitymgm.com

Peter Vogel

Mahurangi Technical Institute - Auckland

www.enterprisemit.com

andrew.brownlee@enterprisemit.com

Andrew Brownlee

The Nautical Academy - Barcelona

www.thenauticalacademy.net

Irina Shpak bookings@thenauticalacademy.net

Steve White

Super Yachting South Africa - Cape Town

www.stewardessonthego.co.za

isobel@sysa.co.za

Isobel Odendaal

D-Marin- Didim, Turkey

Ozgur Ugan

Warsash Super Yacht Academy- Southampton

www.warsashsuperyachtacademy.com

p.vogel@iys-nl.com

Lars Lippuner

Maritime Skills Academy - Dover & Fort Lauderdale

www.vikingrecruitment.com

James Scott jamess@vikingrecruitment.com

Mark Jaenicke

Bluewater FL ( formally ICT) - Fort Lauderdale www.bluewateryachting.com Contact: trainingusa@bluewateryachting.com Amilee Luke
MPT- Fort Lauderdale Contact: Imorley@mptusa.com Lisa Morley
UKSA — UK — Isle of Wight www.uksa.org, Contact: careers@uksa.org Chris Frisby

The Cocktail Guru - Fort Lauderdale & Rhode Island

www.TheCocktailGuru.com

Jonathan Pogash jonathan@thecocktailguru.com

Jonathan Pogash

Piraeus Maritime Training Centre - Turkey

WWWw.Ssranis.gr

Vicky Lianantonak pmtcrani@otenet.gr

Mr. Spyridon Ranis & Mr.
Apostolos Korakas

Maritime Training Academy (Correspondence training)

Nicola Deere nicola@maritimetrainingacademy.com

lan Biles

New Zealand School of Food and Wine - Auckland

http://foodandwine.co.nz

celia@foodandwine.co.nz

Celia Hay

IT Bond - Monaco / Amsterdam

Will Faimatea
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